AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | 1

l‘tﬂtE8ﬂ!ﬁTﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ!lTﬂ!rﬁB?""‘j1RFWIZTﬁﬂ1ﬂﬂ!"Tt1ﬂﬂﬁﬂﬁ'ﬂﬂﬁ'3I!- 5 e 7
Seven (7) R 211987 RFPA ORM-85-324 dtd 4/3/47
& BsUtOBY o T ADMINISTERED BY (I/ other (han Jtem §) com]

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

8 NAME AND ADDRLSS OF CONTRACTOR (No., afreel, county, Blale and ZIP Code)
PRIME: U.S. Small Business Administration
Washington District Office
1111 18th Street, NW, 6th Floor
Washington, DC 20417

¥ A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

96 OATEO (SEEITEM 1])

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER

SUB: The Maxima Corporation MO NRC-33-85-324
7315 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 900N X SB3-6%-1-6100
Bethesda, Md. 20814 B 106 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE ~TFACILITY copE 1 11/29/84

11 THIS ITEMONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set 1orth in Item 14 The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended D 15 NO! e
N oed

Otters must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date specifed in the solic/tation Or 8s amended by one of the following methods

(8) By completing Items B and 15 and returning copies of the amendment. (b) By acknowiedging receipt of this smendment on each copy of the offe:
submitted. or (c) By separate letter o telegram which includes 8 reference 10 the solicitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by virtue of this amendment you desire 1o change 8n offer alrcady submitted such change nay be made by telegram o-
letter, provided each telegram o letter makes reference 10 the solicitation and this amendment, and is rece ived Priof 10 the opening hour and date specitied

12 ACCOUNTING AND P PROPRIATION DATA (If requied)

N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DESCRIEED IN ITEM 14

v A THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 1ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify euthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEW 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

8. THE ABOVE NUMBELRED Contaucuoaoth 1S MODIFIED YO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office
eppropriction date, etc )SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

C THISSUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF :

X | Subparagraph G.1.C.3 of the contract and mutual agreement
I‘D OTHER (Specify type of modification end euthority)

E IMMPORTANT: Contractor D 1s NO1, E 1s required to sign this document and return 2 copies 10 the issuing office

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDOMENT/MODIF ICATION (Organized by UCF sechion headings. including solicifation /controct subiect motter where feasidle )

The purpose of this modification is to adjust establishe. r~-ovisional rates to reflect
rates authorized by DCAA for use during the period fi“m O tober 1, 1986 through

September 30, 1987, and to change the NRC Project u%“ _e- Accordingly, the contract
is modified as follows:

8704300267 870421
PDR CONTR
NRC-33-85-32¢ PDR

€ wcep! a3 provided here.n, a'l terms anc conditions 0! the document referenced In Item SA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and In full force
ano effect

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A . NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnint)
See Signature Page ° See Signature Page
156 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C DATE SIGNED]16B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 116C DATE SIGNED
PEEI  L ER  Ar SO TP SRR Lo 10 VLSt N T TP i B e oo - SR SRl sl i)
(Sygncture of person euthorized to sign) (Signature of Controcting Officer)
NSN 754001152 8070 30 .v3 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 108

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribes by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) $3.243



A.

~N
.

NRC-33-95-374
Modification No. 7
Page 2 of 3

Section & - Contract Administration Data

1. Paraaraph G.1.C, Overhead/General and Administrative Pates is
deleted in its entiretv and the followina provisional rate schedule
effective Dctober 1, 1986 is incorporated, pendino the establishment
neaotiated final overhead rates based con an audit of actual costs:

Expense Maxima Client Rase of
Pool Site Site Application
Frinae Benefits 33.0% 33.0% Direct Labor (DL)
Nverhead 44 .85% 7.9¢% DL & Frinae
GLA (Federal Svs.) 7.2% 7.2% Total cost input
(excludino
Corporate G&A)
(Corporate) 3.6% 3.67 Total cost input

This action shall have no impact on total funds oblicated for contract
performence, which remains at $536,153.00.

Paracraph 6.3, Project Officer, is revised to delete the name "Zsz L.
Frost, Jr." and to substitute the name “John Sullivan" in lieu thereof.




TRIPARTITE AGREEMINT

Signature Page

SUBCONTRACTOR:

The Maxi orpor 3
(2O Date:

EI.AINE C MOWERY

———

Title: and Assistant Treasurer

PRIME CONTRACTOR:

U.S. Small Busines&m\inistration
By: M ,>.M\¢,:/— Date:

+*-

Neme : Y E. THOMAS

Title:

PROCURING OFFICE:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

By: (_tg [/(_/4 ‘:‘f ! Date:

Hame: Elois J. Wiggins

Title: Contracting Officer

NRC-33-85-32¢
Modificetion No. 7
Page 3 of 3

APR 131987

Hife

47/ 7

e



